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Wettkampf-Nr. 35
400m Freistilschwimmen Frauen
Offene Klasse + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1995 und jünger
Pflichtzeit  05:00,00

Lara Leider 1995 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 05:01,81 ENM
01:11,83 02:28,88 03:46,27 05:01,81

Jahrgang 1994
Pflichtzeit  05:15,00
1. Sarah Köhler 1994 SG Frankfurt 04:36,41

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin
01:05,23 02:16,06 03:26,84 04:36,41

2. Laura Maschke 1994 SG ACT/Baunatal 04:42,04
01:05,30 02:18,61 03:30,76 04:42,04

3. Anna-Lena Prinz 1994 SV Gelnhausen 04:46,97
01:07,83 02:20,53 03:33,36 04:46,97

4. Julia Jäger 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:47,27
01:09,82 02:22,83 03:36,42 04:47,27

5. Miriam Nosper 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:56,19
01:12,69 02:29,03 03:45,14 04:56,19

6. Mareike Kleinböhl 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:57,09
01:11,62 02:28,62 03:43,74 04:57,09

7. Jaqueline Franz 1994 SV Gelnhausen 05:07,81
01:11,58 02:29,43 03:49,35 05:07,81

8. Aurica Ritter 1994 Hofheimer SC 05:07,95
01:14,58 02:32,01 03:51,62 05:07,95

9. Irina Schmidt-Narischkin 1994 SG Frankfurt 05:11,30
01:13,39 02:32,97 03:53,27 05:11,30

Jahrgang 1993
Pflichtzeit  05:05,00
1. Reva Foos 1993 SSG Rödermark 04:42,52

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin
01:07,31 02:19,62 03:31,96 04:42,52

2. Bo Heeger 1993 SV Gelnhausen 04:44,04
01:07,39 02:20,51 03:33,12 04:44,04

3. Katharina Osman 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 04:54,58
01:08,63 02:24,32 03:41,02 04:54,58

4. Kim-Sonja Wühr 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 04:56,96
01:10,20 02:25,86 03:42,19 04:56,96

5. Annalena Methe 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 04:57,00
01:10,20 02:26,07 03:43,29 04:57,00

6. Jessica Rock 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 05:01,86
01:12,51 02:27,98 03:44,57 05:01,86

7. Michelle Rupp 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 05:02,74
01:11,51 02:29,19 03:47,78 05:02,74

8. Ann-Kathrin Laufenberg 1993 EOSC Offenbach 05:08,28 ENM
01:14,16 02:32,60 03:51,50 05:08,28

Nicht am Start
Julia Kemmerer 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 ENM
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Wettkampf-Nr. 35
400m Freistilschwimmen Frauen
Offene Klasse + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  05:05,00
1. Carolin Schneider 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:46,85

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin
01:10,12 02:23,53 03:36,75 04:46,85

2. Kristin Reiter 1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 04:47,93
01:07,52 02:19,88 03:35,02 04:47,93

3. Julia Müller 1992 TSV Stadtallendorf 04:50,95
01:09,16 02:23,43 03:37,33 04:50,95

4. Julia Pfuhl 1992 SSG Rödermark 04:56,52
01:10,20 02:25,44 03:41,63 04:56,52

5. Franziska Hach 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:57,13
01:11,87 02:27,61 03:43,85 04:57,13

6. Jasmin Pöpplow 1992 TV Dillenburg 04:58,68
01:11,29 02:27,06 03:44,35 04:58,68

7. Tamara Rock 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 05:01,80
01:09,79 02:26,59 03:44,81 05:01,80

8. Kerstin Amler 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 05:10,68 ENM
01:13,01 02:31,56 03:52,03 05:10,68

Nicht am Start
Sophia Rothenbücher 1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 ENM

Jahrgang 1991
Pflichtzeit  05:05,00
1. Charlotte Ströbel 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:39,45

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin
01:06,50 02:18,67 03:30,37 04:39,45

2. Theresa Rothenbücher 1991 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 04:57,63
01:10,04 02:26,68 03:42,85 04:57,63

3. Nga Nguyen 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 05:00,72
01:09,67 02:26,96 03:44,62 05:00,72

4. Anika Wilzbach 1991 SSG Rödermark 05:03,58
01:12,25 02:29,07 03:46,86 05:03,58

Nicht am Start
Julia Reitz 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 ENM

Jahrgang 1989 und 1990
Pflichtzeit  05:05,00
1. Tamara Staab 1990 SV Gelnhausen 04:51,30

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin
01:08,48 02:23,60 03:38,26 04:51,30

2. Eva Klepping 1990 SG Frankfurt 05:03,64
01:09,87 02:26,92 03:46,23 05:03,64
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400m Freistilschwimmen Frauen
Offene Klasse + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Offene Klasse
1. Cathleen Rund 1977 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:29,91

Hessische Meisterin
01:05,39 02:13,21 03:21,93 04:29,91

2. Sarah Köhler 1994 SG Frankfurt 04:36,41
01:05,23 02:16,06 03:26,84 04:36,41

3. Charlotte Ströbel 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:39,45
01:06,50 02:18,67 03:30,37 04:39,45

4. Laura Maschke 1994 SG ACT/Baunatal 04:42,04
01:05,30 02:18,61 03:30,76 04:42,04

5. Reva Foos 1993 SSG Rödermark 04:42,52
01:07,31 02:19,62 03:31,96 04:42,52

6. Bo Heeger 1993 SV Gelnhausen 04:44,04
01:07,39 02:20,51 03:33,12 04:44,04

7. Carolin Schneider 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:46,85
01:10,12 02:23,53 03:36,75 04:46,85

8. Anna-Lena Prinz 1994 SV Gelnhausen 04:46,97
01:07,83 02:20,53 03:33,36 04:46,97

9. Julia Jäger 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:47,27
01:09,82 02:22,83 03:36,42 04:47,27

10. Kristin Reiter 1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 04:47,93
01:07,52 02:19,88 03:35,02 04:47,93

11. Julia Müller 1992 TSV Stadtallendorf 04:50,95
01:09,16 02:23,43 03:37,33 04:50,95

12. Tamara Staab 1990 SV Gelnhausen 04:51,30
01:08,48 02:23,60 03:38,26 04:51,30

13. Katharina Osman 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 04:54,58
01:08,63 02:24,32 03:41,02 04:54,58

14. Sandra Drechsler 1983 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:54,90
01:12,09 02:26,86 03:41,92 04:54,90

15. Miriam Nosper 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:56,19
01:12,69 02:29,03 03:45,14 04:56,19

16. Julia Pfuhl 1992 SSG Rödermark 04:56,52
01:10,20 02:25,44 03:41,63 04:56,52

17. Kim-Sonja Wühr 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 04:56,96
01:10,20 02:25,86 03:42,19 04:56,96

18. Annalena Methe 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 04:57,00
01:10,20 02:26,07 03:43,29 04:57,00

19. Mareike Kleinböhl 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:57,09
01:11,62 02:28,62 03:43,74 04:57,09

20. Franziska Hach 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:57,13
01:11,87 02:27,61 03:43,85 04:57,13

21. Theresa Rothenbücher 1991 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 04:57,63
01:10,04 02:26,68 03:42,85 04:57,63

22. Jasmin Pöpplow 1992 TV Dillenburg 04:58,68
01:11,29 02:27,06 03:44,35 04:58,68

23. Nga Nguyen 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 05:00,72
01:09,67 02:26,96 03:44,62 05:00,72

24. Tamara Rock 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 05:01,80
01:09,79 02:26,59 03:44,81 05:01,80

25. Lara Leider 1995 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 05:01,81 ENM
01:11,83 02:28,88 03:46,27 05:01,81

26. Jessica Rock 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 05:01,86
01:12,51 02:27,98 03:44,57 05:01,86

27. Michelle Rupp 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 05:02,74
01:11,51 02:29,19 03:47,78 05:02,74

28. Anika Wilzbach 1991 SSG Rödermark 05:03,58
01:12,25 02:29,07 03:46,86 05:03,58
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400m Freistilschwimmen Frauen
Offene Klasse + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Offene Klasse
29. Eva Klepping 1990 SG Frankfurt 05:03,64

01:09,87 02:26,92 03:46,23 05:03,64

30. Jaqueline Franz 1994 SV Gelnhausen 05:07,81
01:11,58 02:29,43 03:49,35 05:07,81

31. Aurica Ritter 1994 Hofheimer SC 05:07,95
01:14,58 02:32,01 03:51,62 05:07,95

32. Ann-Kathrin Laufenberg 1993 EOSC Offenbach 05:08,28 ENM
01:14,16 02:32,60 03:51,50 05:08,28

33. Kerstin Amler 1992 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 05:10,68 ENM
01:13,01 02:31,56 03:52,03 05:10,68

34. Irina Schmidt-Narischkin 1994 SG Frankfurt 05:11,30
01:13,39 02:32,97 03:53,27 05:11,30

Nicht am Start
Julia Kemmerer 1993 Wfr. Fechenheim 1930 ENM
Julia Reitz 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 ENM
Franziska Sagmeister 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 ENM
Sophia Rothenbücher 1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 ENM
Özlem Taskin 1985 SG Frankfurt ENM


